Driving efficiency and sustainability
Industrial Motors
Commercial &
Appliance Motors
Automation
Digital &
Systems
Energy

aR class fuses - NH blade contact type
Technical characteristics
The aR high speed NH blade contact type fuses are assembled in a high-quality ceramic housing, filled with impregnated quartz
sand, having a pure silver fuse element and silver-plated copper blade/terminals.
Such construction provides excellent electrical insulation, mechanical robustness, resistance against thermal shocks during the
fuse operation and lower I2t values.
100 kA / 690 Vac
Technical characteristics
Code
Reference Size Current (A)
I²t - pre-arc I²t total - arc Dissipated power (W)
0.8In690 Vac (A²s)
FNH000-20K-A
000
20 32 175 2.8 13735555
FNH000-25K-A 25 46 330 3.5 13735656
FNH000-35K-A 35 56 400 6.2 13737105
FNH000-40K-A 40 110 670 6.2 13737107
FNH000-50K-A 50 250 1,550 6.5 13737128
FNH000-63K-A 63 410 2,200 8 13737129
FNH000-80K-A 80 570 3,200 12 13737130
FNH000-100K-A 100 980 6,200 14 13737131
FNH000-125K-A 125 1,400 8,100 20.5 13737132
FNH00-20K-A
00
20 16 240 3.2 10687494
FNH00-25K-A 25 19 255 3.5 10701722
FNH00-35K-A 35 23 430 5 10701721
FNH00-40K-A 40 56 580 7 10702117
FNH00-50K-A 50 130 1,430 9 10701718
FNH00-63K-A 63 180 2,170 10.5 10705764
FNH00-80K-A 80 270 2,710 13.5 10705995
FNH00-100K-A 100 400 4,530 14 10707110
FNH00-125K-A 125 810 6,350 16.5 10707231
FNH00-160K-A 160 2,100 15,270 22.5 10701724
FNH00-200K-A 200 2,900 25,870 26.5 10710732
FNH00-250K-A 250 6,200 43,980 30.5 10711445
FNH1-63K-A
1
63 63 770 15 10806688
FNH1-80K-A 80 175 1,610 19 10807549
FNH1-100K-A 100 320 3,050 21 10807553
FNH1-125K-A 125 695 6,360 25 10807554
FNH1-160K-A 160 1,460 13,090 29.5 10808545
FNH1-200K-A 200 2,420 16,380 34.5 10809133
FNH1-250K-A 250 4,920 29,810 40.5 10809489
FNH1-315K-A 315 7,310 39,590 48 10809575
FNH1-350K-A 350 11,430 64,870 52 10814896
FNH1-400K-A 400 16,950 98,860 59 10815073
FNH2-250K-A
2
250 3,390 24,370 45.5 10823581
FNH2-315K-A 315 4,760 32,780 57.5 10823936
FNH2-350K-A 350 7,990 60,150 66.5 10823996
FNH2-400K-A 400 14,850 92,060 77 10824053
FNH2-450K-A 450 18,420 132,990 91 10824055
FNH2-500K-A 500 23,040 146,250 103 10824109
FNH2-630K-A 630 49,130 298,820 127 10824110
FNH2-710K-A 710 57,910 378,450 137.5 11393547
FNH3-400K-A
3
400 6,520 66,830 70 10831217
FNH3-450K-A 450 15,090 105,220 74.5 10832962
FNH3-500K-A 500 18,770 107,200 79.5 10833056
FNH3-630K-A 630 32,500 222,540 94 10833101
FNH3-710K-A 710 56,620 308,900 105 10833591
FNH3-800K-A 800 87,390 420,500 117 10833726
FNH3-900K-A 900 129,380 636,150 130 11393564
FNH3-1000K-A 1,000 197,890 893,350 150 11393565
Note: to install the fuse on a BNH base and FSW/RFW switch-disconnector, see the current reduction factor table on page 17.
Note: for other voltage values, use the “I2t variation x applied voltage” curve on page 16.
Reduction factor for I²t at voltages below 690 Vac
Voltage (V) 480 460 440 400 345 300 277 266 254 220 127

F
B
E
FC
D
6
A
Technical characteristics
Code
Reference Size Current (A)
I²t - pre-arc I²t total - arc Dissipated power (W)
0.8In800 Vac (A²s)
FNH1-63S-A08
1
63 70 1,640 15 16538599
FNH1-80S-A08 80 220 3,090 19 16539010
FNH1-100S-A08 100 450 5,540 21 16539011
FNH1-125S-A08 125 925 7,270 25 16539012
FNH1-160S-A08 160  1,530 16,500 29.5 16539013
FNH1-200S-A08 200  3,170 17,700 34.5 16539014
FNH1-250S-A08 250  5,570 38,700 40.5 16539016
FNH1-315S-A08 315  7,290 49,000 48 16539017
FNH1-350S-A08 350 12,400 75,800 52 16854118
FNH1-400S-A08 400 18,100 109,000 59 16854120
FNH3-400S-A08
3
400 13,000 83,600 70 16854121
FNH3-450S-A08 450 16,900 126,000 74.5 17197170
FNH3-500S-A08 500 19,500 143,400 79.5 17197172
FNH3-630S-A08 630 45,200 290,300 94 17197173
FNH3-710S-A08 710 51,900 315,400 105 17197175
FNH3-800S-A08 800 83,700 576,000 117 17197177
FNH3-900S-A08 900 148,000 946,000 130 17197228
aR NH Blade Contact and NH Flush-End Fuses
9
aR class fuses - NH blade contact type

to the copper bar, not requiring individual fixation bases or switch-disconnectors..
Technical characteristics of the aR FNH flush-end fuses
Reference Size
Current In
(A)
I²t pre-arc
(A²s)
I²t arc
(A²s) Dissipated power (W)
1xIn
Code
660 Vac (A²s)
FNH3FEM-450Y-A
3
450 32,000 94,500 115 12644962
FNH3FEM-500Y-A 500 40,000 129,000 115 12645317
FNH3FEM-550Y-A 550 66,500 177,000 120 12660187
FNH3FEM-630Y-A 630 84,000 227,000 120 12660583
FNH3FEM-700Y-A 700 100,000 309,000 125 12660657
FNH3FEM-800Y-A 800 140,500 470,000 135 12661660
FNH3FEM-900Y-A 900 180,000 650,000 135 12661662
FNH3FEM-1000Y-A 1,000 239,500 890,000 145 12661663
NH3FEM-1100Y-A 1,100 292,000 1,340,000 150 12661664
FNH3FEM-1250Y-A 1,250 385,000 1,970,000 155 12661665
FNH3FEM-1400Y-A 1,400 500,000 2,680,000 215 12661666
FNH23FEA-1000Y-A
23
1,000 151,000 446,000 230 12644745
FNH23FEA-1250Y-A 1,250 213,000 822,000 250 12661667
FNH23FEA-1400Y-A 1,400 279,000 1,050,000 270 12661688
FNH23FEA-1600Y-A 1,600 360,000 1,760,000 295 12661689
FNH23FEA-1800Y-A 1,800 529,000 2,430,000 320 12661690
FNH23FEA-2000Y-A 2,000 710,000 3,170,000 365 12661692
aR NH Blade Contact and NH Flush-End Fuses
19
aR class fuses - NH flush-end type